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LG31.207 Forage Maize
TYPE: INTERMEDIATE  FEED QUALITY: Very high energy yield  YIELD: Very High

Performance that impresses! Rapid establishment and vigorous growth right 
from the start, quality and performance assured. 

KEY STRENGTHS
New on the 2024 BSPB/NIAB Descriptive List

..............
Rapid establishment and superb early vigour

..............
Excellent ME yields

..............
Performs well for AD feedstock or for livestock forage

..............
Good eyespot tolerance Fo
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Quality Data

FAO*

DM Yield (t/Ha)

Early Vigour (1 - 9)

Standing Power (1 - 9)

Leaf Senescence (1 - 9)

ME Content (MJ/kg DM)

ME Yield (MJ/Ha at harvest)

Starch Content (% at harvest)

Starch Yield (t/ha)

Cell Wall Digestibility (%)

210

11.6

6.1

58.5

8.2

31.6

18.7

217,115

8.0

5.9

All data is taken from the 2023/24 Forage Maize Descriptive List, Varieties for Very Favourable Sites. On the 1-9 scales, high 
figures (e.g. above 7.0) indicate strength in this character. Features marked with * are based on Limagrain estimates. 

Agronomic Data

Forage Anaerobic Digestion Under Plastic


